## EUROPEAN STROKE JOURNAL

## Erratum to: European Stroke Organisation and European Academy of Neurology joint guidelines on post-stroke cognitive impairment

European Stroke Journal 2022, Vol. 7(1) 85
© European Stroke Organisation 2022 Article reuse guidelines: sagepub.com/journals-permissions DOI: 10.1177/23969873221076951 journals.sagepub.com/home/eso

Quinn TJ, Richard E, Teuschl Y et al. European Stroke Organisation and European Academy of Neurology joint guidelines on post-stroke cognitive impairment. *Eur Stroke J* 2021; 6: I–XXXVIII. DOI: 10.1177/23969873211042192.

SAGE Publishing regrets an error in the above mentioned article as follows:

The recommendations boxes were missing from the online issue published version.

The recommendation boxes can be viewed as supplementary material to the online issue at the following link: https://journals.sagepub.com/doi/suppl/10.1177/23969873211042192/suppl\_file/sj-pdf-2-eso-10.1177\_23969873211042192.pdf.